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2008
2017
2052
2001
2012
2031
1263
2044
2011
2003
2009
2010
2021
2002
2033
2007
1237
2038
2028
2056
2041
2030
2040
2042
2025
2045
2034
2057
2018
2014
2039
2023
2022
2046
1148
2059
2058
2049
2048
2026
2043
2020
2035
2019
2016
2006
2005
2004
2051
2050

6:46
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1:59:42
2:03:15
2:03:33
2:04:42
2:04:50
2:05:51
2:06:05
2:07:29
2:10:31
2:13:01
2:16:28
2:16:41
2:16:55
2:20:20
2:22:20
2:22:23
2:22:25
2:24:40
2:24:43
2:30:04
2:33:18
2:33:36
2:34:14
2:40:06
2:41:58
2:43:10
2:53:41
2:56:09
2:56:10
3:02:57
3:07:03
3:08:31
3:08:49
3:08:51
3:09:08
3:11:59

Robert Cook
Annette Irvine
Tony Sharpe
John Homfray
John Franey
lan Smith
Mike Kilbride
Tracey Cull
Michael Holden
Jane Guy
Chris Buck

Vincent McNaghten

Carole Anderson
Lorain McCann
Stuart McFarlane
Joanna Haigh
lan Harding
Roberta Claire
Ruth Walton
David Smith
Andrew Westwell
Patricia Hall
number 40
Alexis Brennan
Barry White
Annika Acheson
Sarah Want
Heather Kennedy
Gillian Smith
Karen Cockram
Mark Campbell
Barbara James
Antoni Tedder
Sedik Ismail
Kate Caswell
John Hunt
Stephen Hunt
Fiona Atkinson
Kathy Baillie
Vanessa White
Ruth Turner
Hilary Smith
Lorraine Brown
Melinda Pagden
Gaynor Lawson
Helen Pandya
Sally Ironfield
Richard Ironfield
Victoria Gell
Hilary Young

Yorkshire Tour Ride : 28th August 2005

Short Route

2037
2036
1217
2053

3:18:29
3:18:33
3:24:49
3:27:58

Babara Welsby
Jacqueline Martin
Glyn Hudson
Irene Morrell



